ORFS adapterL

islo polozky
77630404
77630606
77630808
77631010
77631212
77631616
77632020

77632424

Rozmr trubky 1 (mm)

14, 15, 16
18, 20
22,25

38

Rozmr trubky 2 (mm)

14, 15, 16
18, 20
22,25

38

Skupina produkt
Material
Nastavitelny
Pepéazka

Tvar

Typ adaptéru

770
Ocel
Ne
Ne

ORFS

Rozmr trubky 3 (mm) Zavit 2 Z&vit 3 vaha (kg)
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